
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CITY ASSOCIATES

DSSHD0034829000

12

NOV-2020

26-DEC-2020 18:4309-DEC-2020

NOV

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1157366438

ECR

DEC-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 52485847

Total Members 75

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         48,008

Total Refund Advance         21,152

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         69,160

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 7
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,411
ABHAY JHA           840        1,2111 101622259711 N.A.

       10,088             7       10,088
ABHAY JHA -

       10,088
            0          371 - -

       10,651
ABHINAV
KUMAR
KASHYAP

          621          8952 100955700546 N.A.
        7,456            13        7,456

ABHINAV
KUMAR
KASHYAP

-
        7,456

            0          274 - -

       15,037
AFROZ KHAN           877        1,2633 100955700580 N.A.

       10,526             6       10,526
AFROJ KHAN -

       10,526
            0          386 - -

       11,949
AJAY KUMAR           697        1,0044 101490359385 N.A.

        8,364             9        8,364
AJAY KUMAR -

        8,364
            0          307 - -

       10,242
AMARDEEP           597          8605

*
10007909824
9

N.A.
        7,169            12        7,169

AMAR DEEP -
        7,169

            0          263 - -

       19,000
AMIT SHUKLA         1,108        1,5966 101025522685 N.A.

       13,300             0       13,300AMIT
SHUKLA

-
       13,300

            0          488 - -

       13,158
ANIL           767        1,1057 101165346434 N.A.

        9,211             9        9,211
ANIL -

        9,211
            0          338 - -

       12,517
ASIF           730        1,0518 101348975039 N.A.

        8,762             8        8,762
ASIF -

        8,762
            0          321 - -

       15,469BIMLESH
KUMAR PAL

          902        1,2999 100754217236 N.A.
       10,828             5       10,828

BIMLESH PAL -
       10,828

            0          397 - -

       13,784BIRENDER
KUMAR

          804        1,15810 100955700150 N.A.
        9,649             8        9,649BIRENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,649
            0          354 - -

        7,519CHHATARPAL
SINGH

          438          63211 101367840792 N.A.
        5,263            18        5,263CHHATARPA

L SINGH
-

        5,263
            0          194 - -

        8,535
DHARAM RAJ           498          71712

*
10080614244
0

N.A.
        5,974            15        5,974

DHARAMRAJ -
        5,974

            0          219 - -

        8,535
DHARMENDER           498          71713 101592651560 N.A.

        5,974            15        5,974DHARMENDE
R

-
        5,974

            0          219 - -

        5,690
DINESH           332          47814 101622290324 N.A.

        3,983            20        3,983DINESH
KUMAR

-
        3,983

            0          146 - -

       11,379
HARENDER           663          95615 101381760169 N.A.

        7,965            10        7,965HARENDER
SHARMA

-
        7,965

            0          293 - -

       10,810
HARISH SINGH           630          90816 100955700204 N.A.

        7,567            11        7,567HARISH
SINGH

-
        7,567

            0          278 - -

       13,086
HEMANT           763        1,09917 101356431105 N.A.

        9,160             7        9,160HEMANT
KUMAR

-
        9,160

            0          336 - -

       12,517
JAHRUDDIN           730        1,05118 101404848306 N.A.

        8,762             8        8,762
JAHRUDDIN -

        8,762
            0          321 - -

       11,278
JAI PRAKASH           658          94719 100739701178 N.A.

        7,895            12        7,895
JAI PRAKASH -

        7,895
            0          289 - -

       12,517KAMAL KUMAR
KASHYAP

          730        1,05120 101522402639 N.A.
        8,762             8        8,762

KAMAL
KUMAR
KASHYAP

-
        8,762

            0          321 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        2,276KAMALJEET
SINGH

          133          19121 101616316339 N.A.
        1,593            26        1,593KAMALJEET

SINGH
-

        1,593
            0           58 - -

       13,086
KAPIL KUMAR           763        1,09922 101522449439 N.A.

        9,160             7        9,160KAPIL
KUMAR

-
        9,160

            0          336 - -

       12,517LAL BABU
KUMAR

          730        1,05123 101592651541 N.A.
        8,762             8        8,762LAL BABU

KUMAR
-

        8,762
            0          321 - -

       14,411MAHENDER
SINGH GURJER

          840        1,21124 101330078782 N.A.
       10,088             7       10,088

MAHENDRA
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

        8,535MAHESH
SHARMA

          498          71725
*
10021499390
1

N.A.
        5,974            15        5,974MAHESH

SHARMA
-

        5,974
            0          219 - -

        9,103
MANISH SAINI           531          76526 101592651556 N.A.

        6,372            14        6,372MANISH
SAINI

-
        6,372

            0          234 - -

        7,396MD ABUL
MIZAN

          431          62127 101616300177 N.A.
        5,177            17        5,177MD ABUL

MIZAN
-

        5,177
            0          190 - -

       12,517
MOHD ISLAM           730        1,05128 101608419656 N.A.

        8,762             8        8,762MOHAMMAD
ISLAM

-
        8,762

            0          321 - -

        8,535MOHAMMAD
SAHIL VARSI

          498          71729 100955700579 N.A.
        5,974            15        5,974MOHAMMAD

SAHIL VARSI
-

        5,974
            0          219 - -

       14,411
MOHAR SINGH           840        1,21130 101622290330 N.A.

       10,088             7       10,088MOHAR
SINGH

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

       14,411
MOHD
ALAUDDIN
SHAH

          840        1,21131 101290988641 N.A.
       10,088             7       10,088

MOHD
ALAUDDIN
SHAH

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

       15,037
MOHD GAFOOR           877        1,26332 100955700289 N.A.

       10,526             6       10,526MOHD
GAFOOR

-
       10,526

            0          386 - -

        1,253
MOHD IRSAD            73          10533 101616339119 N.A.          877

           28
          877MOHD IRSAD -          877             0           32 - -

       14,411
MD SHAFIQUE           840        1,21134 101169747701 N.A.

       10,088             7       10,088MOHMMAD
SHAFIQUE

-
       10,088

            0          371 - -

       14,411
MUKESH           840        1,21135 101322935067 N.A.

       10,088             7       10,088
MUKESH -

       10,088
            0          371 - -

       12,517NAVEEN
KUMAR

          730        1,05136 101592651539 N.A.
        8,762             8        8,762NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        8,762
            0          321 - -

        4,552
NEERAJ KUMAR           265          38237 101165357058 N.A.

        3,186            22        3,186NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        3,186

            0          117 - -

       10,025
PARMOD           585          84238 101367840818 N.A.

        7,018            14        7,018
PARMOD -

        7,018
            0          257 - -

       19,000PARVEEN
KUMAR

        1,108        1,59639
*
10087730836
8

N.A.
       13,300             0       13,300PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       13,300
            0          488 - -

       10,810
PINKU           630          90840 100852205985 N.A.

        7,567            11        7,567
PINKU -

        7,567
            0          278 - -

       10,242PRADEEP
KUMAR

          597          86041 101181739766 N.A.
        7,169            12        7,169PRADEEP

PANDEY
-

        7,169
            0          263 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,949PRAMOD
KUMAR SONI

          697        1,00442 101592651587 N.A.
        8,364             9        8,364PRAMOD

KUMAR SONI
-

        8,364
            0          307 - -

        6,259PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          365          52643 101506159655 N.A.
        4,381            19        4,381PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        4,381
            0          161 - -

       13,158
RAJ KUMAR           767        1,10544 101340134903 N.A.

        9,211             9        9,211
RAJ KUMAR -

        9,211
            0          338 - -

       12,517
RAJAN RAY           730        1,05145 100960726248 N.A.

        8,762             8        8,762
RAJAN RAY -

        8,762
            0          321 - -

       19,000RAJESH
SEHGAL

        1,108        1,59646
*
10029531571
9

N.A.
       13,300             0       13,300

RAJESH -
       13,300

            0          488 - -

        3,133
RAJESH KUMAR           183          26347 101617497804 N.A.

        2,193            25        2,193RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        2,193

            0           80 - -

        9,673
RAJ KUMAR           564          81348 101178257705 N.A.

        6,771            13        6,771
RAJKUMAR -

        6,771
            0          249 - -

       15,664
RAKESH SAINI           913        1,31649 101340134926 N.A.

       10,965             5       10,965RAKESH
SAINI

-
       10,965

            0          403 - -

       11,949
RAM KISHORE           697        1,00450 101204771054 N.A.

        8,364             9        8,364
RAMKISHOR -

        8,364
            0          307 - -

       11,379
RANJEET           663          95651 101381760182 N.A.

        7,965            10        7,965RANJEET
KUMAR

-
        7,965

            0          293 - -

       14,411
RATI BHAN           840        1,21152 101622259690 N.A.

       10,088             7       10,088
RATI BHAN -

       10,088
            0          371 - -

        5,120
RUPAK           299          43053 101348975073 N.A.

        3,584            21        3,584
RUPAK
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        3,584

            0          131 - -

        9,673
SACHIN KUMAR           564          81354 101348307128 N.A.

        6,771            13        6,771SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        6,771

            0          249 - -

       13,655SANDEEP
KUMAR

          796        1,14755 101158438700 N.A.
        9,558             6        9,558SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,558
            0          351 - -

        6,827
SANJAY DUTT           398          57356 101404848296 N.A.

        4,779            18        4,779
SANJAY DUTT -

        4,779
            0          175 - -

       10,810
SANJAY           630          90857 101382164264 N.A.

        7,567            11        7,567SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        7,567

            0          278 - -

       10,242SANJAY
SHARMA

          597          86058 101324514527 N.A.
        7,169            12        7,169SANJAY

SHARMA
-

        7,169
            0          263 - -

        8,146SATENDRA PAL
SINGH

          475          68459 101340134919 N.A.
        5,702            17        5,702SATENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

        5,702
            0          209 - -

        9,103
SAURABH BAHL           531          76560 101367840802 N.A.

        6,372            14        6,372SAURABH
BAHL

-
        6,372

            0          234 - -

        8,535
SHAKIL AHMAD           498          71761 101614606106 N.A.

        5,974            15        5,974SHAKIL
AHMAD

-
        5,974

            0          219 - -

       12,517SHAURYA
PRATAP SINGH

          730        1,05162 101622259707 N.A.
        8,762             8        8,762

SHAURYA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        8,762

            0          321 - -

       13,779
SONU           803        1,15763 101516347209 N.A.

        9,645             3        9,645
SONU -

        9,645
            0          354 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        7,519
SONU KUMAR           438          63264 101367840825 N.A.

        5,263            18        5,263SONU
KUMAR

-
        5,263

            0          194 - -

       19,000SUMIT
CHAUHAN

        1,108        1,59665
*
10036893946
4

N.A.
       13,300             0       13,300

SUMIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       13,300

            0          488 - -

        2,845
SUNIL KUMAR           166          23966 101463838850 N.A.

        1,991            25        1,991SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        1,991

            0           73 - -

       13,086
SUNNY BUTTA           763        1,09967 101430833250 N.A.

        9,160             7        9,160SUNNY
BUTTA

-
        9,160

            0          336 - -

        6,827
TABISH KHAN           398          57368 101165325253 N.A.

        4,779            18        4,779TABISH
KHAN

-
        4,779

            0          175 - -

        9,696VASANT
MANDAL

          565          81469 101254315330 N.A.
        6,787            11        6,787VASANT

MANDAL
-

        6,787
            0          249 - -

        7,966
VEERPAL           464          66970 101340134942 N.A.

        5,576            16        5,576
VEERPAL -

        5,576
            0          205 - -

       11,949VIJENDER
SINGH

          697        1,00471 100955700514 N.A.
        8,364             9        8,364VIJENDER

SINGH
-

        8,364
            0          307 - -

        6,827
VIKAS MISHRA           398          57372 101492023214 N.A.

        4,779            18        4,779VIKAS
MISHRA

-
        4,779

            0          175 - -

       19,000
VIKRAM         1,108        1,59673 101025522713 N.A.

       13,300             0       13,300VIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       13,300

            0          488 - -

        5,639
VIPIN KUMAR           329          47474 101165327678 N.A.

        3,947            21        3,947
VIPIN KUMAR -

        3,947
            0          145 - -

        7,966VIRENDER
KAUSHIK

          464          66975
*
10040938241
1

N.A.
        5,576            16        5,576VIRENDER

KAUSHIK
-

        5,576
            0          205 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk

6 / 6DSSHD0034829000 / NOV-2020 / 26-DEC-2020 18:43


